
HART-05 Baseball  Roster 2005 Season
<----  ROSTER IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER  | <----  ROSTER IN NUMERIC ORDER
No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  | No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr
 7 Baker, Kevin    5'9  160 RR IF 05 | 2 Briggs, Andrew  6'2  200 RR IF 06
 2 Briggs, Andrew  6'2  200 RR IF 06 | 3 Van Scoyoc, Rob.6'0  185 RR IO 05
 9 Burton, Steve   6'3  220 RR P  06 | 5 Manent, Chris   5'11 175 LR OF 06
22 Carlson, Shane  6'0  170 RR IF 05 | 7 Baker, Kevin    5'9  160 RR IF 05
33 Charnock, Brian 6'0  175 RR OF 05 | 8 Valaika, Matt   5'10 165 RR IF 06
17 Fick, Tyler     6'2  205 LL OP 05 | 9 Burton, Steve   6'3  220 RR P  06
21 Gagnon, Ryan    6'0  170 LR OF 05 | 10 Rehhaut, Jason  5'10 160 RR P  08
12 Lyon, Tyler     6'6  215 RR P  06 | 11 Supowit, Jake   5'9  150 LR IO 06
 5 Manent, Chris   5'11 175 LR OF 06 | 12 Lyon, Tyler     6'6  215 RR P  06
16 Murphy, Jimmy   5'10 150 RR P  08 | 16 Murphy, Jimmy   5'10 150 RR P  08
20 Pettersen, Ryan 6'1  180 RR OF 05 | 16 Torres, Jenzen  5'9  180 RR IF 08
10 Rehhaut, Jason  5'10 160 RR P  08 | 17 Fick, Tyler     6'2  205 LL OP 05
27 Sarkissian, Pat 5'10 180 RR CP 06 | 20 Pettersen, Ryan 6'1  180 RR OF 05
45 Sedam, Derek    6'2  225 RR P  05 | 21 Gagnon, Ryan    6'0  170 LR OF 05
24 Sreden, Matt    6'0  180 RR C  05 | 22 Carlson, Shane  6'0  170 RR IF 05
32 Streit, Nick    6'3  220 RR P  06 | 24 Sreden, Matt    6'0  180 RR C  05
11 Supowit, Jake   5'9  150 LR IO 06 | 27 Sarkissian, Pat 5'10 180 RR CP 06
16 Torres, Jenzen  5'9  180 RR IF 08 | 32 Streit, Nick    6'3  220 RR P  06
 8 Valaika, Matt   5'10 165 RR IF 06 | 33 Charnock, Brian 6'0  175 RR OF 05
 3 Van Scoyoc, Rob.6'0  185 RR IO 05 | 42 Williams, Donny 6'0  180 RR OP 07
42 Williams, Donny 6'0  180 RR OP 07 | 45 Sedam, Derek    6'2  225 RR P  05

Head Coach: Jim Ozella - 6th year Hart0500.wk4
  Assistant Coaches: Bob Keown, Ruben Escobar, Rich Hernandez
    Scoreboard: Larry Fiscus, PA Announcer: Dick Louis: Photographer Bob Fick: Stats:Mike Gaber

SCHEDULE HART-05  2005 Season
DAY    DATE    OPPONENT       LOCATION        Game Type             TIME Score
Sat   3/05/05  Moorpark        Moorpark      Easton Showdown Tour. 11:00a  5-3
Mon   3/07/05  Alemany         Hart          Easton Showdown Tour.  3:00p  1-1
Tue   3/08/05  Dos Pueblos     Hart          Easton Showdown Tour.  3:00p 13-3
Thu   3/10/05  El Camino (WH)  El Camino(WH) Easton Showdown Tour.  3:00p  9-1
Sat   3/12/05  Chatsworth      UCLA          Easton Showdown Tour.  1:00p  4-3
Tue   3/15/05  Saugus          Hart          Foothill League        3:15p 0-10
Fri   3/18/05  Burroughs       Burroughs     Foothill League        3:15p  7-0
Fri   3/25/05  Valencia        Valencia      Foothill League        3:15p  8-4
Mon   3/28/05  West Torrance   Hart          Non-League DH 1st Game 3:15p  4-0
Mon   3/28/05  West Torrance   Birmingham    Non-League DH 2nd Game 7:00p  8-7
Sat   4/02/05  Canyon Springs  Canyon-AnaheimCaliber Motors Tourney12:00p 7-15
Mon   4/04/05  Canyon-Anaheim  Canyon-AnaheimCaliber Motors Tourney 3:00p  5-3
Tue   4/05/05  Pleasure Ridge,KY  Canyon-Ana.Caliber Motors Tourney 3:00p  1-4
Wed   4/06/05  El Modena       El Modena     Caliber Motors Tourney 3:00p  2-8
Fri   4/08/05  Canyon          Hart          Foothill League        3:15p  3-2
Tue   4/12/05  Saugus          Saugus        Foothill League        3:15p  1-2
Fri   4/15/05  Saugus          Hart          Foothill League        3:15p  0-9
Tue   4/19/05  Burroughs       Hart          Foothill League        3:15p  5-4
Thu   4/21/05  Burroughs       Burroughs     Foothill League        3:15p  8-6
Tue   4/26/05  Canyon          Canyon        Foothill League        3:15p  3-2
Fri   4/29/05  Canyon          Hart          Foothill League        3:15p  9-6
Tue   5/03/05  Valencia        Hart          Foothill League        3:15p  2-3
Fri   5/06/05  Valencia        Valencia      Foothill League        3:15p 6-19
Tue   5/10/05  Burbank         Burbank       Foothill League        3:15p 18-9
Tue   5/10/05  Burbank         Burbank       Foothill League        7:00p 18-3
Fri   5/13/05  Burbank         Hart          Foothill League        3:15p  5-1
Fri   5/20/05  Agoura          Agoura        CIF-SS #1 Round Plyoff 3:15p  8-7
Tue   5/24/05  Bishop Amat     Hart          CIF-SS #2 Round Plyoff 3:15p  4-1
Fri   5/27/05  Poly-Riverside  Hart          CIF-SS Quarter Final   3:15p  3-4

For Hart Box Scores and Stats: http://www.HartBaseballStats.com/
Or contact: Mike Gaber via e-mail at: mikegaber@att.net - 
Stats also found at MaxPreps.Com Hart0500.wk4


